Version 20210204
2835R Series
Standard 2835 package to address
retrofit applications
2835R Series is a complementary portfolio with optimized performance
and bin construction for the retrofit space. With an industry standard
footprint, it provides the perfect balance between performance and cost
efficiency for a variety of applications.

(PBB) or polybrominated diphenyl ethers (PBDE).
Version 20210204
Mass Production List of 2835R Series
Product Product Number
CCT
Ra
Min
Φ(lm)
Min
Φ(lm)
Typ
Φ(lm)
Max
Test conditions
2835R 6V
L128-2780RB35000L1 2700 80 125 130 135
25℃，
IF=150mA
L128-3080RB35000L1 3000 80 130 135 140
L128-3580RB35000L1 3500 80 135 140 145
L128-4080RB35000L1 4000 80 140 145 150
L128-5080RB35000L1 5000 80 140 145 150
L128-5780RB35000L1 5700 80 140 145 150
L128-6580RB35000L1 6500 80 140 145 150
Notes:
1.Tolerance of Color Rendering Inder: ±2.
2.Tolerance of Luminous flux: ±5%.
Version 20210204